
CD Annular Grooved Weld Pin Specifications

MATERIAL FINISH "D" "L"

MILD

STEEL /

STAINLESS

STEEL "F"

ALUM

"F"

Low Carbon Steel

Aluminum

Mild Steel pins are

copper coated.

Other coatings

quoted upon

request.

.1875

(3/16")

7/8"

1-7/8"

2-7/8"

.250 .250

Capacitor Discharge Annular Grooved Weld Pins

CD Annular Grooved (Navy) Weld Pins - 3/16" Dia.

COMPATIBILITY: All pins are compatible and recommended for use with all brands of CD stud welding

equipment.

SPECIAL CAPS & WASHERS: Retaining caps used in conjunction with annular grooved pins.

www.gemcoinsulation.com/products/capacitor-discharge-annular-grooved-weld-pins
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